
P.O. Box 146 

389-3868 
organfield, Kentucky 4243 7 

September 25, 2009 

Daniel E. Winton 
Public Utilities Rate Analyst IV 

RE: Tariff Pages 

Mr. Hinton, 

Attached are the tariff pages we are filing in response to the February 12, 2009 Order in 
Case Number 2009-00027. 

If you have any questions please call me at 270-389-3868. 

Sincerely, 

Dicltie Berry, Superintendent 
Union County Water District 



FOR Union Countv, Kentuckv 
Community, Town or City 

Union Countv Water District 
(Name of IJtility) 

P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

1A SHEET NO. 1st Revised 

CANCELLING P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

Original 1A SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

518 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

3[000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

15,000 gallons 
25,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
300,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 aallons 
Next 5[000 iallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

$10.71 
5.35 
4.95 
4.60 
4.30 
3.90 
3.50 
3.10 
2.70 

$26.75 
4.95 
4.60 
4.30 
3.90 
3.50 
3.10 
2.70 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

$51.50 Minimum Bill 
4.60 per 1,000 gallons 
4.30 per 1,000 gallons 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.1 0 per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE Februarv 12,2009 

Month / Date / Year 

ISSUED BY 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2009-00027 DATED February 12.2009 



FOR Union Countv, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1st Revised SHEETNO 1B 

Union Couiitv Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1B SHEET NO. Original (Name of Utility) 

RATES AND CHARGES 

1% Inch Meter 
First 25,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 50.000 aallons 
Next 50;OOO gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

2% Inch Meter 
First 75,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meter 
First 100,000 gallons 
Next 1OO;OOO Gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

$120.50 Minimum Bill 
4.30 per 1,000 gallons 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3"lO per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$228.00 Minimum Bill 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.1 0 per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$325.49 Minimum Bill 
3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.10 per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$422.99 Minimum Bill 
3.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.1 0 per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE Februaiv 12. 2009 

Month /Date / Year 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE Chff,Q 

BY AUTI1ORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBL,IC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2009-00027 DATED February 12.2009 



Union County Water District 
(Name of IJtility) 

FOR Union County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1st Revised SHEET NO. 1c 

CANCELLING P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

Original 1c SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

4 inch Meter 
First 
Next 
Over 

6 inch Meter 
First 
Over 

200,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
300,000 gallons 

300,000 gallons 
300,000 gallons 

$772.98 Minimum Bill 
3.1 0 per 1,000 gallons 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$1,082.97 Minimum Bill 
2.70 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE Februan, 12.2009 

Month / Date / Year 

ISSUED BY ISSUED BY 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2009-00027 DATED Febiuaiv 12.2009 


